Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF mywatersolutions.co.uk sales@mypumpsolutions.co.uk
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm technology for
efficient water separation
Stainless steel water connection for
durability
Two-part polyurethane, epoxy primed
paint finish for corrosion resistance
Leak-free, O-ring sealed air valve cap for

MAINTENANCE Maintenance-free
CERTIFICATIONS ISO 9001:2015
Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF sales@mypumpsolutions.co.ukmywatersolutions.co.uk
CHALLENGER PRESSURE VESSEL
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL VOLUME (L)
VOLUME
(GAL)
CONNECTION
HEIGHT
(MM)
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
GCB-60LV 60 15.8 1” BSPP/NPT 573 407 12.2
GCB-80LV 80 21.1 1” BSPP/NPT 765 407 15.3
GCB-100LV 100 26.4 1” BSPP/NPT 897 407 19.5
GCB-150LV 150 39.6 1” BSPP/NPT 933 590 24.8
GCB-200LV 200 52.8 1¼” BSPP/NPT 1056 533 38.6
GCB-300LV 300 79.2 1¼” BSPP/NPT 1245 682 52.3
GCB-450LV 450 118.9 1¼” BSPP/NPT 1551 662 80.7
Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF sales@mypumpsolutions.co.ukmywatersolutions.co.uk
 CHALLENGER PRESSURE VESSEL
MODEL & SPECIFICATION